صومائي اسمبلي سيكر ٹريٹ خيبر پختونخوا فہرست کارروائی مورخہ20ستمبر2016ءبروزمنگل بوقت03:00بج سه پېر

- The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public Private Partnership (Amendment) Bill, جناب وزیر اعلیٰ صاحب .8 2016 کوایوان میں پیش کریں گے۔
- 9۔ جناب وزیر اعلیٰ صاحب The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Taking Over of the Industrial Estates or Economic Zones Bill, 2016 کوفوری طور پرزیر غورلانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔ (بل ہذاسے متعلق جناب وزیر اعلیٰ صاحب کی ترمیم منسلک ہے)
 - The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Taking Over of the Industrial Estates or Economic جناب وزیر اعلیٰ صاحب یاس کرنے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔ Zones Bill, 2016 یاس کرنے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔
 - The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Adhoc Employees جناب محمود جان صاحب اور جناب قربان علی خان صاحب ، ارا کین اسمبلی of Directorate of Information Technology (Regularization of Services) Bill, 2016 کوفوری طور پرزیر غور لانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گی۔
 - 12۔ جناب محمود جان صاحب اور جناب قربان علی خان صاحب، ارا کین اسمبلی The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Adhoc Employees کوپاس کرنے of Directorate of Information Technology (Regularization of Services) Bill, 2016 کوپاس کرنے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گی۔
 - 13۔ جناب چیئر مین صاحب / معزز رکن مجلس قائمہ نمبر22 برائے محکمہ مال، صوبائی اسمبلی خیبر پختو نخواکے قواعد، انضباط وطریقہ کار مجربیہ 1988ء بے قاعدہ(1)185 کے تحت مجلس قائمہ کی رپورٹ پیش کرنے کی مدت میں توسیعے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔
 - 14۔ جناب چیئر مین صاحب / معزز رکن مجلس قائمہ نمبر 22 برائے محکمہ مال، مجلس ہذا کی رپورٹ ایوان میں پیش کریں گے۔
 - 15۔ جناب چیئر مین صاحب / معزز رکن مجلس قائمہ نمبر 22 برائے محکمہ مال، تحریک پیش کریں گے کہ مجلس ہذا کی رپورٹ منظور کی جائے۔

PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

LIST OF BUSINESS

Tuesday, the 20th September, 2016 at 03:00 p.m.

- 1. Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.
- 2. Question Hour

(Questions relating to the Environment, Minerals Development and Industries, Commerce & Technical Education Departments will be replied)

- 3. Leave applications of the Honorable Members (if any)
- 4. Announcement from the Chair. (if any)
- 5. Privilege Motions. (if any)
- 6. Adjournment Motions. (if any)
- 7. The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-
 - (a) No. 888 of Mr. Muhammad Ali, MPA (copy enclosed)
 - (b) No. 903 of Syed Jafar Shah, MPA (copy enclosed)
- 8. The Honorable Chief Minister will introduce the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public Private Partnership (Amendment) Bill, 2016 in the House.
- 9. The Honorable Chief Minister will lay the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Taking Over of the Industrial Estate or Economic Zones Bill, 2016 may be taken into consideration at once.(Proposed amendment of Honorable Chief Minister is enclosed)
- 10. The Honorable Chief Minister will lay the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Taking Over of the Industrial Estate or Economic Zones Bill, 2016 may be passed.
- Mr. Mehmood Jan and Mr. Qurban Ali Khan, MsPA will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Adhoc Employees of Directorate of Information Technology (Regularization of Services) Bill, 2016 may be taken into consideration at once.
- Mr. Mehmood Jan and Mr. Qurban Ali Khan, MsPA will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Adhoc Employees of Directorate of Information Technology (Regularization of Services) Bill, 2016 may be passed.
- 13. The Honorable Chairman/Member of the Standing Committee No. 22 on Revenue & Estate Department will move a motion under Rule 185(1) of the Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Procedure and Conduct of Business Rules, 1988 that the time for presentation of report of the Committee may be extended till date.
- 14. The Chairman/ Honorable Member of the Committee No. 22 on Revenue & Estate Department will present the Report of the Committee in the House.
- 15. The Chairman / Member of the Standing Committee No. 22 on Revenue & Estate Department will move that the report of the Committee may be adopted.

Secretary,

Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa